
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

レフリー： 東出　俊一

順　位　表

第58回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

3年男子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/12/26

1312

1342

1341

1313

1306

1305

森の里 1-2

西槙　廉太 1-4

関根　隆太 柏

西塚　朔也

佐藤　新汰

2021/12/26 9:29

1 白

記録

1:44.60

色

2 赤

1:45.06

2:22.81

タイム差 備考

31.79

0.46 CR

0.00 CR

3:35.12 110.52

38.21

2:24.98 40.38

47.45

組順位

2-1

伊勢　衛 森の里 2-2

選手名 所　属

坂野　泰誠 北栄

光南松田　哲

大正

つつじが丘

1308

2 赤

1-1

1-3

2-3 2:16.39

2:32.05

3 黒

1 白

3 黒

4 緑
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